The majority of children (1,702) served by PSD in the 2024-2025 program year were 
enrolled in the Head Start preschool program with CSPP supplemental funding. EHS 
children (827) accounted for the second-highest enrollment split between Early Head 
Start (629) and EHS CCP programs (201). 

Six hundred and twenty-nine children were enrolled in the EHS program with CCTR 
supplemental funding. Two hundred and one children participated in the CCP program 
with family child care and center-based partners. Four hundred and thirty-three children 
were enrolled in the HVP program while 38 participated in the LIFT program and 22 in the